
Charlotte USA: Energy Sector Higher Education

For more information, call 800.544.4373 or 704.347.8942  |  charlotteusa.com

Charlotte Regional Partnership Reseach Department: October 2010

77

77

85

85

485

40

74

321

74

South Piedmont CC
Polkton

York Tech.
College

South Piedmont CC
Monroe

Mitchell CC
Statesville

Cleveland CC

RCCC
North CampusCatawba 

Valley CC

York Tech. College
Chester 

University of North Carolina  
at Charlotte  (CRI & EPIC)

CPCC

Harper Campus
 CPCC


